VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 499 Virginia Retirement System

Item 499 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Investment, Trust, and Insurance Services (72500)	\$45,570,653	\$45,570,653
Investment Management Services (72504)	\$45,570,653	\$45,570,653
Fund Sources: Trust and Agency	\$45,570,653	\$45,570,653